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NPC Arizona Open 
2017  

 Winners  
 July 14-15, 2017  

Overall Winners 

CONTESTANT 

e
v
e

n
t 

No. Name 

19 Peter Castella Men's Bodybuilding 

108 Samantha Seaman Women's Figure 

14 Matt Juris 
Men's Classic 
Physique 

90 Jake Graham Men's Physique 

24 Ashley Fuller Women's Physique 

182 Stephanie Fierro Women's Bikini 

   

Men’s Bodybuilding Teen 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

1 Gavin Ortiz 1 

2 Dean Diepholz 2 

3 Steven Counts 3 

   
  



   

Men’s Bodybuilding Masters 40+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

6 Tom Mollerup 1 

7 John Crowe 2 

5 John Pina 3 

4 Tony Bates 4 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Masters 50+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

6 Tom Mollerup 1 

5 John Pina 2 

4 Tony Bates 3 

8 Jack Scow 4 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Novice 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

9 Lawrence Doty 1 

11 Dominick Horn 2 

10 Cody Minchew 3 

12 McKay Taylor 4 

3 Steven Counts 5 

   
  



   

Men's Bodybuilding Light Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

3 Steven Counts 1 

   

Men's Bodybuilding  Middle Weight 

CONTESTANT 
p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

1 Gavin Ortiz 1 

13 Derek Noble 2 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Light Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

14 Matt Juris 1 

17 Jonathon Moreno 2 

16 Dominick Pelosi 3 

18 Damaris Duna 4 

15 Evan Grubbs 5 

   
  



   

Men's Bodybuilding Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

19 Peter Castella 1 

20 Mark Smith 2 

9 Lawrence Doty 3 

6 Tom Mollerup 4 

10 Cody Minchew 5 

5 John Pina 6 

12 McKay Taylor 7 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Super Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

11 Dominick Horn 1 

   

Women’s Physique Open 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

24 Ashley Fuller 1 

23 Jamie Taylor 2 

22 Kimberly Nash 3 

25 Monica Suarez 4 

21 Jill Hjelkrem 5 

   
  



   

Men’s Classic Physique Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

27 Tom Rowan 1 

28 Jason Tucker 2 

29 Ryan Law 3 

26 Isaac Cheshier 4 

   

Men’s Classic Physique Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

7 John Crowe 1 

   

Men’s Classic Physique Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

32 Jaime Montanez 1 

13 Derek Noble 2 

31 Richard Garcia 3 

15 Evan Grubbs 4 

2 Dean Diepholz 5 

30 Daniel Effinger 6 

   
  



   

Men’s Classic Physique Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

28 Jason Tucker 1 

36 Jerry Bond 2 

33 Leighton Tahy 3 

35 Kyle Hoffman 4 

34 Colin Bass 5 

29 Ryan Law 6 

26 Isaac Cheshier 7 

   

Men’s Classic Physique Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

14 Matt Juris 1 

38 Chauncey Wright 2 

7 John Crowe 3 

18 Damarquis Duna 4 

37 Arthur Droe 5 

32 Jaime Montanez 6 

13 Derek Noble 7 

15 Evan Grubbs 8 

31 Richard Garcia 9 

30 Daniel Effinger 10 

   
  



   

Men’s Classic Physique Open Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

42 Emmanuel Alvarez 1 

43 Michael McDonald 2 

27 Tom Rowan 3 

39 Augustine Cortinas 4 

40 Alexander Brown 5 

36 Jerry Bond 6 

33 Leighton Tahy 7 

41 Brandon Pakkala 8 

34 Colin Bass 9 

35 Kyle Hoffman 10 

29 Ryan Law 10 

   

Men’s Physique Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

47 Curtis Haney 1 

44 Jason Fox 2 

46 Jeremy Fox 3 

53 Mason Feaker 4 

54 Mark Coleman 5 

45 Matt Winberry 6 

51 John Lombardi 7 

50 Michael Gentile 8 

49 Rob Gunn 9 

52 Anthony Collova 10 

48 Steve Larson 10 

   
  



   

Men’s Physique Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

55 Sam Buot 1 

45 Matt Winberry 2 

49 Rob Gunn 3 

56 Jeff Billeter 4 

51 John Lombardi 5 

188 Ernie Quinn 6 

   

Men’s Physique Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

62 Raymundo Salcido II 1 

63 Adedeji Ogunfolu 2 

58 John Paul Fernandez 3 

57 Andrew Valdez 4 

64 Alejandro Conde 5 

59 Dillon Dambly 6 

65 Tavaris Hogan 7 

189 Breon Sprarrow 8 

60 Jorge Charivra 9 

66 Brandon Lane 10 

55 Sam Buot 10 

61 Tyler Marsala 10 

   
  



   

Men’s Physique Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

73 Jordan McIntosh 1 

70 Kolohe Primeau 2 

72 Layne Roshay 3 

44 Jason Fox 4 

68 Jehad Khadar 5 

69 Aaron Wilson 6 

71 Logan Taylor 7 

74 Matt Montt 8 

75 Connor Isley 9 

67 Miguel Pardo 10 

76 Steve Wolf 10 

50 Michael Gentile 10 

52 Anthony Collova 10 

   

Men’s Physique Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

79 Anthony Kahne 1 

80 Bennie Pospishel 2 

53 Mason Feaker 3 

46 Jeremy Fox 4 

78 Jeffrey Tucker 5 

77 Deon Graham 6 

81 Terrance Words 7 

54 Mark Coleman 8 

48 Steve Larson 9 

   
  



   

Men’s Physique Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

84 Nick Bommarito 1 

62 Raymundo Salcido II 2 

47 Curtis Haney 3 

83 David Smith 4 

57 Andrew Valdez 5 

82 Mohamed Aljanabi 6 

58 John Paul Fernandez 7 

63 Adedeji Ogunfolu 8 

64 Alejandro Conde 9 

65 Tavaris Hogan 10 

189 Breon Sparrow 10 

61 Tyler Marsala 10 

   

Men’s Physique Open Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

60 David Ford 1 

67 Layne Roshay 2 

66 Jordan McIntosh 3 

74 Kolohe Primeau 4 

85 Dillon Dambly 5 

69 Jehad Khadar 6 

71 Logan Taylor 7 

68 Aaron Wilson 8 

73 Anthony Castaneda 9 

59 Brandon Lane 10 

70 Matt Montt 10 

72 Miguel Pardo 10 

86 Jorge Charivra 10 

   



Men’s Physique Open Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

89 Tyler Johnson 1 

87 Timothy Githens 2 

53 Mason Feaker 3 

44 Jason Fox 4 

88 Cedric Moore Jr. 5 

76 Steve Wolf 6 

54 Mark Coleman 7 

75 Connor Isley 8 

50 Michael Gentile 9 

56 Jeff Billeter 10 

52 Anthony Collova 10 

   

Men’s Physique Open Class D 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

90 Jake Graham 1 

93 Benjamin Wahlin 2 

94 Brandon Schlueter 3 

92 Aaron Lowe 4 

79 Anthony Kahne 5 

91 Stuart MacIntire 6 

46 Jeremy Fox 7 

80 Bennie Pospishel 8 

81 Terrance Words 9 

78 Jeffrey Tucker 10 

77 Deon Graham 10 

48 Steve Larson 10 

   
  



   

Women’s Figure Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

95 Maytee Miller 1 

98 Tina Larsen 2 

99 Jessica Lynn 3 

96 Cynthia Danache 4 

97 Rebecca Butler 5 

100 Rayna Ayala 6 

101 Cindy Angulo 7 

   

Women’s Figure Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

97 Rebecca Butler 1 

102 Andrea Gough 2 

103 Winona McCall 3 

   

Women’s Figure Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

108 Samantha Seaman 1 

106 Brittany Klein 2 

109 Alicia Beardsley 3 

107 Monique Machiz 4 

104 Jennifer Culy 5 

110 Sarah Stevens 6 

103 Winona McCall 7 

105 Courtney Deer 8 

   
   



Women’s Figure Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

116 Tatum Morris 1 

114 Caitlin Birdsell 2 

113 Liza Kulimanova 3 

98 Tina Larsen 4 

115 Tory Lane 5 

95 Maytee Miller 6 

112 Mae Engelking 7 

111 Alyssa Silvia 8 

97 Rebecca Butler 9 

   

Women’s Figure Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

108 Samantha Seaman 1 

117 Tanae Steward 2 

118 Melissa Guzman 3 

106 Brittany Klein 4 

109 Alicia Beardsley 5 

107 Monique Machiz 6 

99 Jessica Lynn 7 

96 Cynthia Danache 8 

110 Sarah Stevens 9 

104 Jennifer Culy 10 

100 Rayna Ayala 10 

105 Courtney Deer 10 

102 Andrea Gough 10 

   
  



 

Women’s Figure Open Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

114 Caitlin Birdsell 1 

116 Tatum Morris 2 

119 Megan Monet Gegory 3 

113 Liza Kulimanova 4 

98 Tina Larsen 5 

115 Tory Lane 6 

120 Kelly Hamilton 7 

95 Maytee Miller 8 

97 Rebecca Butler 9 

111 Alyssa Silvia 10 

112 Mae Engelking 10 

101 Cindy Angulo 10 

   

Women’s Bikini Teen 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

122 Karli Karberg 1 

123 Ana Garcia 2 

121 Alexis Yanda 3 

124 Nichole Ploense 4 

   
  



   

Women’s Bikini Masters 35+ Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

130 Necole Kane 1 

128 Carmen Ohling 2 

127 Yana Gadaev 3 

125  Joi Gregor 4 

131 Orietta Verdugo 5 

126 Sheley Brien 6 

133 Tanya James 7 

132 Yumi Carlson 8 

129 Kelly Trewhella 9 

   

Women’s Bikini Masters 35+ Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

142 Julia Song 1 

135 Jenny Rasso 2 

139 Latashia Byrd 3 

141 Melissa Rhodes 4 

140 Meagan Bussing 5 

138 Lena Spotleson 6 

137 Melissa Adams 7 

136 Kara Leino 8 

134 Michelle Iagulli 9 

   
  



   

Women’s Bikini Masters 47+  

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

143 Michele Peterson 1 

   

Women’s Bikini Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 
p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

122 Karli Karberg 1 

147 Jeraldine Salais 2 

123 Ana Garcia 3 

146 Kelcie Robinson 4 

145 Diana Frietz 5 

131 Orietta Verdugo 6 

121 Alexis Yanda 7 

144 Nataly Garcia 8 

132 Yumi Carlson 9 

126 Sheley Brien 10 

129 Kelly Trewhella 10 

   
  



   

Women’s Bikini Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

151 Taylor Lofton 1 

155 Ashley Arzillo` 2 

156 Brynn Van Dyke 3 

149 Taylor Tolman 4 

154 Nicole Wakamatsu 5 

159 Kathy Le Tran 6 

150 Vanesa Amaro 7 

148 Julia Miller 8 

157 Alexandra Eden 8 

158 Laura Pich 10 

152 Maria Ketterhagen 10 

153 Julianne Boone 10 

133 Tanya James 10 

   

Women’s Bikini Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

166 Nisha Epps 1 

168 Cierra Kaplan 2 

139 Latashia Byrd 3 

161 Melissa Sledge 4 

160 Michel Logan 5 

165 Anela Amba-Pascua 6 

167 Chelsea Dishman 7 

163 Rachel Karwas 8 

162 Allison Beauchesne 9 

164 Michelle Wykoff 10 

138 Lena Spotleson 10 

136 Kara Leino 10 

124 Nichole Ploense 10 



   

Women’s Bikini Novice Class D 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

142 Julia Song 1 

172  Kristen Thomas 2 

173 Nicole Libson 3 

174 Kathryn Jamison 4 

141 Melissa Rhodes 5 

135 Jenny Rasso 6 

176 Alyssa Wright 7 

171 Lauren Watson-Pierce 8 

169 Florencia Landa 9 

140 Meagan Bussing 10 

134 Michelle Iagulli 10 

170 Shontay Taylor 10 

   

Women’s Bikini Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

178 Diana Kung 1 

122 Karli Karberg 2 

180 Sarah Herrington 3 

179 Stefania Palumbo 4 

123 Ana Garcia 5 

147 Jeraldine Salais 6 

145 Diana Frietz 7 

181 Cori Taylor 8 

146 Kelcie Robinson 9 

127 Yana Gadaev 10 

132 Yumi Carlson 10 

121 Alexis Yanda 10 

144 Nataly Garcia 10 

   



   

Women’s Bikini Open Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

182 Stephanie Fierro 1 

159 Kathy Le Tran 2 

130 Necole Kane 3 

158 Laura Pich 4 

156 Brynn Van Dyke 5 

149 Taylor Tolman 6 

184 Kelsey Hunter 7 

157 Alexandra Eden 8 

150 Vanesa Amaro 9 

153 Julianne Boone 10 

133 Tanya James 10 

183 Katalina Valenzuela 10 

   

Women’s Bikini Open Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

151 Taylor Lofton 1 

155 Ashley Arzillo` 2 

139 Latashia Byrd 3 

128 Carmen Ohling 4 

154 Nicole Wakamatsu 5 

164 Michelle Wykoff 6 

165 Anela Amba-Pascua 7 

148 Julia Miller 8 

160 Michel Logan 9 

185 Katrina Blatz 10 

152 Maria Ketterhagen 10 

124 Nichole Ploense 10 

   
  



   

Women’s Bikini Open Class D 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

166 Nisha Epps 1 

142 Julia Song 2 

168 Cierra Kaplan 3 

175 Alicia Heilner 4 

161 Melissa Sledge 5 

162 Allison Beauchesne 6 

186 Elisa Valle 7 

163 Rachel Karwas 8 

137 Melissa Adams 9 

167 Chelsea Dishman 10 

136 Kara Leino 10 

   

Women’s Bikini Open Class E 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

187  Briaunna Guthrie 1 

172  Kristen Thomas 2 

173 Nicole Libson 3 

174 Kathryn Jamison 4 

176 Alyssa Wright 5 

177 Alexa Adams 6 

135 Jenny Rasso 7 

141 Melissa Rhodes 8 

169 Florencia Landa 9 

171 Lauren Watson-Pierce 10 

134 Michelle Iagulli 10 

170 Shontay Taylor 10 

 


